
 

 

Alaska District Office 

420 L St., Ste. # 300 
Anchorage, AK 99501 

Customer Service: 907-271-4022  Fax: 907-271-4545 

Website:  http://www.sba.gov/ak 

 

8(a) offer letters, waivers, withdrawals, contract awards, and other 8(a) inquiries:  
Direct email:  alaska8a@sba.gov 

 

As of April 5, 2016 

 

Title 
 

Name 
Phone  

907-271- 

Fax 
907-271- 

 
Email 

District Director Sam Dickey 4844 4545 sam.dickey@sba.gov 

Deputy District Director Marichu Relativo 4861 4545 marichu.relativo@sba.gov 

Lead Business Opportunity 

Specialist 

Vacant    

Business Opportunity Specialist Clark Bihag 4850 4545 clark.bihag@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity Specialist James Webb 4841 4545 james.webb2@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity Specialist Charlie Niemann 4537 4545 charles.niemann@sba.gov  
Business Opportunity Specialist Vacant    
Lender Relations Specialist Nelida Irvine 4027 4545 nelida.irvine@sba.gov 

Economic Development Specialist Joyce Courtney 4837 4545 joyce.courtney@sba.gov 
Administrative Officer Vacant  4545  

District Support Assistant Yolanda Lassiter 4025 4545 yolanda.lassiter@sba.gov 

Procurement Center Representative 

(PCR) 

Marian Taylor 2297 2262 marian.taylor@sba.gov 

Senior Area Manager 

Northern Alaska 

2175 University Ave. S. Ste. 201A 

Fairbanks, AK 99709 

 

Scott Swingle 

907-474-

4876 

907-474-

4879 

scott.swingle@sba.gov 

 

 

http://www.sba.gov/ak
mailto:alaska8a@sba.gov
mailto:sam.dickey@sba.gov
mailto:marichu.relativo@sba.gov
mailto:clark.bihag@sba.gov
mailto:james.webb2@sba.gov
mailto:charles.niemann@sba.gov
mailto:nelida.irvine@sba.gov
mailto:joyce.courtney@sba.gov
mailto:yolanda.lassiter@sba.gov
mailto:marian.taylor@sba.gov
mailto:scott.swingle@sba.gov

